
2017 MI D2 Major Softball Group 2 Schedule 

 Alamo, Eastwood, Milwood, Northwood/Plainwell and Westwood Little Leagues

Date Day Alamo Eastwood Field 4 Milwood N/P WW Buell

24-Apr Monday 6v3 1v4 2v5

26-Apr Wed  3v2 5v4 1v6

1-May Monday 1v3 6v4 2v5

3-May Wed   6v2 1v4 3v5

8-May Monday 2v1 4v3 6V5

10-May Wed 6v1 4v2 3v5

15-May Monday 2v1 4v3 5v6

17-May Wed 6v1 3v2 4v5

22-May Monday 6v1 2v3  4v5

24-May Wed 3v1 5v2 4v6

Memorial Day - No Games

31-May Wed 5v1 4v2 3v6

5-Jun Monday 2v1 4v3 6v5

7-Jun Wed 5v1 4v2 3v6

12-Jun Monday 4v1 5v3 2v6

14-Jun Wed 3v1 5v2 4v6

16-Jun Friday   

HOME TEAM IS LISTED LAST - ALL WEEKDAY GAMES BEGIN AT 6PM  

Team # Manager Manager email Manager Phone

1- Alamo Larry Moore 269 615 4987

2-Eastwood Abby Schreiner 269 312 1642

3-Milwood Travis Cox 269 568 6982     

4- NP Don Seibert 269 207 8833

5-Westwood 1 Krystal Schramm 269 501 2099

6-Westwood 2 Chris Kline 269 720 2515

WW Gibbs-

Shafer

moorekzoo@att.net

abbyschreiner@sbcglobal.net

coxtravis96@yahoo.com

daseib@kzooymca.org

schrammkrystal2@gmail.com

ccfe-kline@att.net


